2005 KFX400
PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Cleaner
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2005 KFX400
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010A) 11010-S017 1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013A) 11013-S011 1
GASKET (Ref # 11061) 11061-S075 1
CAP,AIR CLEANER (Ref # 11065A) 11065-S071 1
HOLDER (Ref # 13280) 13280-S024 1
FILTER (Ref # 14043) 14043-S004 1
DUCT,INLET (Ref # 14073) 14073-S011 1
STOPPER,HOLDER (Ref # 32085) 32085-S011 1
JOINT (Ref # 59071) 59071-S002 1
JOINT,INLET (Ref # 59071A) 59071-S005 1
PLUG (Ref # 92066) 92066-S004 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S002 2
BOLT (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S012 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-S006 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A) 92171-S089 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B) 92171-S091 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C) 92171-S102 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172) 92172-S055 1
TUBE,OUTLET (Ref # 92191) 92191-S060 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.